09.08.17
Content:
Technical Data ....2
Technical drawing ....2
Electrical Connection ....3
Magnetic Cursor ....4
Accessories ....5
Order Code ....6

M
A
ORDER CODE
Measurement range [mm]
MAP
Magnetic cursor
PCUR068 Floating cursor K5P2M-S-M12 2 m, M12 connector, straight
PCUR235 Sliding cursor, axial joint low K5P5M-S-M12 5 m, M12 connector, straight
PCUR236 Sliding cursor, axial joint high K5P10M-S-M12 10 m, M12 connector, straight
PCUR237 Sliding cursor, axial joint angle K5P2M-SW-M12 2 m, M12 connector, angular
K5P5M-SW-M12 5 m, M12 connector, angular
Mating connector K5P10M-SW-M12 10 m, M12 connector, angular
CON006
D5-G-M12-S Mounting Sets
D5-W-M12-S PKIT590 2 brackets, bore distance 42.5 mm
PKIT591 2 brackets, bore distance 50.0 mm
Cable for analog output, 5 pole, shielded  for MAP-A-A
4 pole, angular for MAP-A-M
5 pole,  M12, f or cable ∅4...8 mm for MAP-A-A
5 pole, angular, M12, f or cable ∅4...8 mm for MAP-A-A
OVERVIEW
ACCESSORIES
MAP-A-..-50-.. 50 mm MAP-A-..-600-.. 600 mm
MAP-A-..-75-.. 75 mm MAP-A-..-650-.. 650 mm
MAP-A-..-100-.. 100 mm MAP-A-..-700-.. 700 mm
MAP-A-..-130-.. 130 mm MAP-A-..-750-.. 750 mm
MAP-A-..-150-.. 150 mm MAP-A-..-800-.. 800 mm
MAP-A-..-175-.. 175 mm MAP-A-..-850-.. 850 mm
MAP-A-..-200-.. 200 mm MAP-A-..-900-.. 900 mm
MAP-A-..-225-.. 225 mm MAP-A-..-950-.. 950 mm
MAP-A-..-250-.. 250 mm MAP-A-..-1000-.. 1000 mm
MAP-A-..-300-.. 300 mm MAP-A-..-1100-.. 1100 mm
MAP-A-..-350-.. 350 mm MAP-A-..-1200-.. 1200 mm
MAP-A-..-360-.. 360 mm MAP-A-..-1250-.. 1250 mm
MAP-A-..-400-.. 400 mm MAP-A-..-1300-.. 1300 mm
MAP-A-..-450-.. 450 mm MAP-A-..-1400-.. 1400 mm
MAP-A-..-500-.. 500 mm MAP-A-..-1500-.. 1500 mm
MAP-A-..-550-.. 550 mm